Category Size

Ll g

DOWNTOWN

3.5 YEAR

POSSESSION
IN 2.5 YEARS

EASY

PAYMENT PLAN

Total
Price

BBI

BB2

BB3

BB4

SSi

SS2

CClI

CC2

Nn78

Nn78

1178

1178

178

178

Nn78

178

854

854

854

854

COMMERCIAL TOWERS

20% Down 10 Tri-Annual 32-Monthly Possession

Payment Installment Installment Amount 20%
28,600,000 5,720,000 893,750 28,600,000
28,900,000 5,780,000 903,125 28,900,000
28,000,000 5,600,000 875,750 28,000,000
28,600,000 5,720,000 893,750 28,600,000
27,500,000 5,500,000 859,3750 27,500,000
28,000,000 5,600,000 875,000 28,000,000
27,500,000 5,500,000 859,375 27,500,000
28,000,000 5,600,000 875,000 28,000,000
25,000,000 5,000,000 781,250 25,000,000
25,000,000 5,000,000 781,250 25,000,000
23,000,000 4,700,000 765,625 23,000,000
24,500,000 4,900,000 765,625 24,500,000

143,000,000

144,500,000

140,000,000

143,000,000

137,500,000

140,000,000

137,500,000

140,000,000

125,000,000

125,000,000

117,500,000

120,000,000



COMMERCIAL TOWERS

20% Down
Payment

10 Tri-Annual 32-Monthly

Size Installment

Category

DD1

DD2

EE1

EE2

FF1

FF2

GGl

GG2

NOTE:

1) Prices are subject to change without any prior notice.

854

854

854

854

854

854

854

854

23,000,000

24,000,000

23,000,000

24,000,000

23,000,000

24,000,000

23,000,000

24,000,000

4,700,000

4,800,000

4,700,000

4,800,000

4,700,000

4,800,000

4,700,000

4,800,000

2) Apartment can booked with 25% booking amount.

3) 10% extra will be charge for corner view category.

4) 10% extra will be charged facing main Boulevard.

5) 10% extra will be chaged facing park.

6) Installment plan will start from April 2025.

7) All areas are gross and approx.

8) 5% Discount on Booking for first 100 Clients.

9) 10% Discount on Full Payment.

10) 10% extra will be charged facing mosque.

11) Above mentioned prices are valid till 30 April.

12) 2 Months prior written notice shall be given

before withdrawal.

o Prime Location

Main Sargodha-Faisalabad Road, 3 KM from M4 Motorway.

info@arkhabgroupofcompanies.com

0423 745 0923
0337 960 3996

Possession
Installment Amount 20%
765,625 23,000,000 117,500,000
750,000 23,000,000 120,000,000
765,625 23,000,000 117,500,000
750,000 24,000,000 120,000,000
765,625 23,000,000 117,500,000
750,000 24,000,000 120,000,000
765,625 23,000,000 117,500,000
750,000 24,000,000 120,000,000
A Fred G
ARKHAB

GROUP OF COMPANIES pPVT.LTD

arkhabgroupofcompanies.com



