

## 3.5 YEARS EASY PAYMENT PLAN

# POSSESSION IN 2.5 YEARS

### **COMMERCIAL TOWERS**

Category	Size	20% Down Payment	10 Tri-Annual Installment	32-Monthly Installment	Possession Amount 20%	Total Price
AAl	1178	28,600,000	5,720,000	893,750	28,600,000	143,000,000
AA2	1178	28,900,000	5,780,000	903,125	28,900,000	144,500,000
AA3	1178	28,000,000	5,600,000	875,750	28,000,000	140,000,000
AA4	1178	28,600,000	5,720,000	893,750	28,600,000	143,000,000
BB1	1178	27,500,000	5,500,000	859,3750	27,500,000	137,500,000
BB2	1178	28,000,000	5,600,000	875,000	28,000,000	140,000,000
BB3	1178	27,500,000	5,500,000	859,375	27,500,000	137,500,000
BB4	1178	28,000,000	5,600,000	875,000	28,000,000	140,000,000
SS1	854	25,000,000	5,000,000	781,250	25,000,000	125,000,000
SS2	854	25,000,000	5,000,000	781,250	25,000,000	125,000,000
CC1	854	23,000,000	4,700,000	765,625	23,000,000	117,500,000
CC2	854	24,500,000	4,900,000	765,625	24,500,000	120,000,000

#### **COMMERCIAL TOWERS**

Category	Size	20% Down Payment	10 Tri-Annual Installment	32-Monthly Installment	Possession Amount 20%	Total Price
DD1	854	23,000,000	4,700,000	765,625	23,000,000	117,500,000
DD2	854	24,000,000	4,800,000	750,000	23,000,000	120,000,000
EE1	854	23,000,000	4,700,000	765,625	23,000,000	117,500,000
EE2	854	24,000,000	4,800,000	750,000	24,000,000	120,000,000
FF1	854	23,000,000	4,700,000	765,625	23,000,000	117,500,000
FF2	854	24,000,000	4,800,000	750,000	24,000,000	120,000,000
GG1	854	23,000,000	4,700,000	765,625	23,000,000	117,500,000
GG2	854	24,000,000	4,800,000	750,000	24,000,000	120,000,000

#### **NOTE:**

- 1) Prices are subject to change without any prior notice.
- 2) Apartment can booked with 25% booking amount.
- 3) 10% extra will be charge for corner view category.
- 4) 10% extra will be charged facing main Boulevard.
- 5) 10% extra will be chaged facing park.
- 6) Installment plan will start from April 2025.
- 7) All areas are gross and approx.
- 8) 5% Discount on Booking for first 100 Clients.
- 9) 10% Discount on Full Payment.
- 10) 10% extra will be charged facing mosque.
- 11) Above mentioned prices are valid till 30 April.
- 12) 2 Months prior written notice shall be given before withdrawal.



